

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5529/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 09/12/2005 in DBSA No. 1159/2005 in
SBCWP No. 3450/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

MANGAT RAM SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 25/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List for final disposal after eight weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA]
COURT MASTER